
03-2025 
Effective Fall 2025 

 

 

MHA Tuition and Fee Rates 
2025-2026 

 
Tuition   
(MHCA 

/IPGC per 
credit hour)  

General 
Fee (per 

semester) 

SGA Fee 
(per 

semester)  

Technology 
Fee         

(per credit 
hour) 

Enrollment 
Services 

Fee (per 
semester) 

Library 
Fee (per 

credit hour) 

Administrative 
Fee               

(per semester) 

St. Francis 
Fund Fee 

(per credit 
hour) 

$628.30 $588 $25 $25 $10 $6 $25 $0.25 

 

 

 

Credit 

Hours 

Tuition 
 

General 

Fee 

SGA 

Fee 

Tech 

Fee 

Enroll 

Fee 

Library 

Fee 

Admin 

Fee 

St. 

Francis 

Fee 

TOTAL 

1 $628.30 $588 $25  $25  $10  $6.00  $25  $0.25  $1,307.55 

2 $1,256.60 $588 $25  $50  $10  $12.00  $25  $0.50  $1,967.10 

3 $1,884.90 $588 $25  $75  $10  $18.00  $25  $0.75  $2,626.65 

4 $2,513.20 $588 $25  $100  $10  $24.00  $25  $1.00  $3,286.20 

5 $3,141.50 $588 $25  $125  $10  $30.00  $25  $1.25  $3,945.75 

6 $3,769.80 $588 $25  $150  $10  $36.00  $25  $1.50  $4,605.30 

7 $4,398.10 $588 $25  $175  $10  $42.00  $25  $1.75  $5,264.85 

8 $5,026.40 $588 $25  $200  $10  $48.00  $25  $2.00  $5,924.40 

9 $5,654.70 $588 $25  $225  $10  $54.00  $25  $2.25  $6,583.95 

10 $6,283.00 $588 $25  $250  $10  $60.00  $25  $2.50  $7,243.50 

11 $6,911.30 $588 $25  $275  $10  $66.00  $25  $2.75  $7,903.05 

12 $7,539.60 $588 $25  $300  $10  $72.00  $25  $3.00  $8,562.60 

13 $8,167.90 $588 $25  $325  $10  $78.00  $25  $3.25  $9,222.15 

14 $8,796.20 $588 $25  $350  $10  $84.00  $25  $3.50  $9,881.70 

15 $9,424.50 $588 $25  $375  $10  $90.00  $25  $3.75  $10,541.25 

16 $10,052.80 $588 $25  $400  $10  $96.00  $25  $4.00  $11,200.80 

17 $10,681.10 $588 $25  $425  $10  $102.00  $25  $4.25  $11,860.35 

18 $11,309.40 $588 $25  $450  $10  $108.00  $25  $4.50  $12,519.90 

 

Application and graduation fees are assessed separately. Tuition and fees rates are subject to change. 

 
 


